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Pre-Bid Meeting and Site visit Date: 04/24/2025       Time: 10:00 AM              Location: Teams Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20250067 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Temporary Road on NW 170th Street. From NW 105th Avenue to NW 97th Avenue. 

Bid Due Date: 5/14/2025 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $1,352,004.45 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: N/A% SBE-S Goal: 1.00%       CWP Measure: N/A% 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer: Marco Movilla, Eng. II DTPW 

                                  

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address Phone and Email 

Marco Movilla DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 14th Floor. 

Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-3267 

Email: Marco.Movilla@miamidade.gov  

Alejandro Sauleda DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 15th Floor. 

Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-4866 

Email: Alejandro.sauleda@miamidade.gov  

Tiondra Wright, Chief DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 14th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-4891 

Email: Tiondra.Wright@miamidade.gov  

Katherine Fernandez DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 14th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-2726 

Email: Katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov  

Leandro Ona DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 15th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-1909 

Email: Leandro.ona@miamidade.gov   

Caesar Suarez SBD 

 

111 NW 1 St. 19th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-3141 

Email: Caesar.suarez@miamidade.gov  

Alberto Holanda SBD 

 

111 NW 1 St. 19th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-3226 

Email: Alberto.Holanda@miamidade.gov  

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

mailto:Marco.Movilla@miamidade.gov
mailto:Alejandro.sauleda@miamidade.gov
mailto:Tiondra.Wright@miamidade.gov
mailto:Katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov
mailto:Leandro.ona@miamidade.gov
mailto:Caesar.suarez@miamidade.gov
mailto:Alberto.Holanda@miamidade.gov


Department of Transportation and Public Works 

Pre-Bid Meeting & Site Visit Attendance Form 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address 
Phone and Email 

Steve Skubal  
Ranger Construction 
Industries, Inc 

 

 
Phone: (561) 793-9400 

Email: estimating@rangerconstruction.com  

Chandra Neelamraju, 
Senior Project Engineer 

Consor Engineers 

 

 
Phone: (954) 275-0750 

Email: cneelamraju@consoreng.com     

Maria D. Molina, P.E. DTPW 

 

111 NW 1 St. 15th Floor. 
Miami, Fl 33128. 

Phone: (305) 375-2863 

Email: Maria.molina@miamidade.gov  

Sergio Zamudio Lara Central Civil Construction 

 

 
Phone: (   ) 

Email: Slara@centralcivil.com  
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